10th June

Service Pistol Unrestricted
Pl No. Name

Master
1 9 Knowlton, Peter

2 13 Longbottom, Jamie

A Grade
1 5 Ting, Laurie
2 6 Facey, Roy
3 11 Flett, Glenn
4 2 Kent, Tony

1 15 Armstrong, Ian

- 8 Warren, Tim

1 10 Warren, Lachlan
2 14 Mackay, Murray

1 12 Korzeniewski, Jan

2 1 Pearce, Terrie

Rep

CTSC
CTSC

CTSC
Bwn
CTSC
MetroPSQ

Bowen

Bowen
CTSC

CTSC
CTSC
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Total

889
877

866
865
853
840

841

814
793

753
721

50

234
226

235
221
215
212

214

230
207

203
205

25

240
240

234
234
233
232

232

223
217

211
220

25

117
113

112
113
109
109

104

105
&4

84
57

10

178
178

168
178
178
168

174

168
170

145
136
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7 SO

120
120

117
119
118
119

117

88
115

110
103
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10th June

Service Pistol
Pl No. Name

Master
1 9 Knowlton, Peter

2 13 Longbottom, Jamie

A Grade
1 5 Ting, Laurie
2 6 Facey, Roy
3 11 Flett, Glenn
4 2 Kent, Tony

B Grade
1 15 Armstrong, Ian

2 10 Warren, Lachlan

C Grade
- 8 Warren, Tim

Rep

CTSC
CTSC

CTSC
Bwn
CTSC
MetroPSQ

RPC

Bowen

Bowen
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.
CTSC Marathon June 2023 - Day 1

Total

875
866

854
844
804
797

817
813

50

231
232

231
227
223
210

193
231

25

239
237

232
228
214
224

235
217

25

109
110

109
109

79
101

103
100

10

176
167

166
163
169
151

170
154
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Final Results

7 SO

120
120

116
117
119
111

116
111
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.
CTSC Marathon June 2023 - Day 1

10th June

Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl  No. Name

Master
1

2
3
4

A Grade

B Grade

10
15

12
14

Knowlton, Peter
Facey, Roy
Longbottom, Jamie

Ting, Laurie

Kent, Tony
Warren, Lachlan

Armstrong, lan

Ryan, Noel

Warren, Tim

Korzeniewski, Jan
Mackay, Murray
Ryan, Kerry

Rep Total
CTSC 633
Bwn 628
CTSC 622
CTSC 615
MetroPSQ 600
Bowen 577
RPC 495
CTSC 599
Bowen

CTSC 527
CTSC 523
CTSC 507

25

248
247
243
248

238
231
141

233

214
210
227
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25

145
138
134
137

122
120
119

134

94
111
104

10

140
147
147
133

142
140
139

137

129
118
110
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Final Results

7 SO

100
96
98
97

98
86
96

95

90
84
66
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10th June

WA1500 Revolver

Pl. No. WA No Name

High Master

1 13 (3134) Longbottom, Jamie

2 9 (3550) Knowlton, Peter

3 6 (3925) Facey, Roy
Master

1 10 (6078) Warren, Lachlan

2 5 (5335) Ting, Laurie

3 2 (3495) Kent, Tony
Expert

1 14 (3632) Mackay, Murray

2 15 Armstrong, lan

- 8 (5935) Warren, Tim
Marksman

1 1 Pearce, Terrie

www.cairnstargetshootingclub.com.au

Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.
CTSC Marathon June 2023 - Day 1

Rep

CTSC
CTSC

Bwn

Bowen
CTSC
MetroPSQ

CTSC

Bowen

CTSC

Total

1484
1479
1467

1454
1454
1408

1389
1371

1213

Xs

87
93
65

64
60
49

37
43

15

239-21
239-20
239-19

180-11
179-15
179-7

237-12
231-11
235-10

175-10
176- 6
175- 8

230- 8
235-13

174- 8
169- 6

175-4 139-2

12/06/2023 11:26 AM
Sanction No: 23.27

238-12
233-8
228-5

232-9
228- 8
198- 1

214-3
186- 1

206- 1

237-13
236-11
237-5

232-7
230-7
228-8

216- 6
225-5

203-3

Final Results

590-30
592-39
584-29

578-26
589-28
572-22

555-12
556-18
0-0

490- 5
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc. 12/06/2023 11:26 AM
CTSC Marathon June 2023 - Day 1 Sanction No: 23.27
10th June Final Results

WA1500 Pistol

Pl. No. WA No Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
High Master
1 13 (3134) Longbottom, Jamie CTSC 1472 83 239-18 180-13 229-10 237-11 587-31
2 9 (3550) Knowlton, Peter CTSC 1462 81 240-20 178-13 230- 8 236-12 578-28
Master
1 7 (3567) Patching, Ross MetroPSQ 1448 62 236-17 180-10 223-3 230-7 579-25
2 6 (3925) Facey, Roy Bwn 1425 39 236-16 176-2 225-3 228-5 560-13
3 5 (5335) Ting, Laurie CTSC 1409 42 229-14 176-4 205-2 225-1 574-21
Expert
*1 10 (6078) Warren, Lachlan Bowen 1441 52 239-17 172-6 220-4 235-6 575-19
2 15 Armstrong, lan RPC 1368 49 239-17 170-4 186-3 218-4 555-21
3 2 (3495) Kent, Tony MetroPSQ 1229 17 231-6 161-1 194-1 177-0 466-9
- 8 (5935) Warren, Tim Bowen 0-0
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